TUES
SAT
SAT
SUN
SAT
FRI
SAT
FRI
SAT

South Texas Border Chapter Texas Master Naturalist 2026
Field Trip Tentative Schedule

2/3
217
2/28
31
3/7
3/21
3/21
3127
3/28

9:00 AM — 11 :00AM
9:00 AM — NOON
9:00 AM — NOON
7:30 AM-12:30 PM
10:00 AM - NOON
9:00 AM—10:30 AM
8:30 AM — 11:30 AM
7:30 PM —-9:30 PM
8:00 PM - 10:00 PM

RGV Native and Invasive Plants
Forest Ecology

Archeology of the RGV
Geology of South Texas
Butterflies and Dragonflies
Wetland Ecology

Birds and Bird Migration
Creatures of the Night

Intro to Mothing

Date and topic subject to change



