South Texas Border Chapter Texas Master Naturalist 2026 Field Trip Tentative Schedule

TUES	2/3	9:00 AM - 11 :00AM	RGV Native and Invasive Plants
SAT	2/7	9:00 AM – NOON	Forest Ecology
SAT	2/28	9:00 AM – NOON	Archeology of the RGV
SUN	3/1	7:30 AM-12:30 PM	Geology of South Texas
SAT	3/7	10:00 AM - NOON	Butterflies and Dragonflies
FRI	3/21	9:00 AM- 10:30 AM	Wetland Ecology
SAT	3/21	8:30 AM – 11:30 AM	Birds and Bird Migration
FRI	3/27	7:30 PM – 9:30 PM	Creatures of the Night
SAT	3/28	8:00 PM - 10:00 PM	Intro to Mothing

Date and topic subject to change